2003 ZRX1200R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Turn Signals

FFFFF

92075 11008

3 | Cog

23051 Q
<
92009A
@‘ \\
23051
92075

23040
92022

92015
dssiﬁh lP 92015
92022
92075
23040A
‘\\
' 92009A

23040A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 ZRX1200R
T il

ITEM NAME

GASKET,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11009)
LAMP-SIGNAL,FR (Ref # 23040)
LAMP-SIGNAL,RR (Ref # 23040A)
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048)
BRACKET-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23051)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X20 (Ref # 92009A)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 92022)
BULB, 12V 32CP(23W) (Ref # 92069)
BULB, 12V 32/3CP(23/8W) (Ref # 92069A)
DAMPER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 92075)

PART NUMBER

11009-1402
23040-1279
23040-1285
23048-1054
23051-1248
92009-1115
92009-1304
92015-1367
92022-1672
92069-055
92069-060
92075-1698

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

&~ NN B P B0 BB NN



