

2003 ZRX1200R

PARTS LIST

Turn Signals

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1402	4
LAMP-SIGNAL,FR (Ref # 23040)	23040-1279	2
LAMP-SIGNAL,RR (Ref # 23040A)	23040-1285	2
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048)	23048-1054	4
BRACKET-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23051)	23051-1248	4
SCREW,TAPPING,3X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1115	8
SCREW,TAPPING,4X20 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1304	4
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	4
WASHER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 92022)	92022-1672	4
BULB,12V 32CP(23W) (Ref # 92069)	92069-055	2
BULB,12V 32/3CP(23/8W) (Ref # 92069A)	92069-060	2
DAMPER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 92075)	92075-1698	4